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Classified Value 

Butterfat

Class IV  

Butterfat

Class III   

Butterfat

Class II    

Class I Differential at Location 

Butterfat

Skim Milk

Total Producer Receipts

Producer Milk - Class IV

Producer Milk - Class III

Producer Milk - Class II

Producer Milk - Class I

% UTILIZATION

PER CLASS 

PRODUCT

POUNDS

BUTTERFAT

POUNDS

 10.49 

 20.70 

 42.67 

 100.00 

 113,715,101 

 45,629,230 

 90,080,491 

 185,650,000 

 435,074,822 

 2,223,496 

 4,548,255 

 6,864,526 

 1,224,708 

 111,491,605 

 2,223,496 

 41,080,975 

 4,548,255 

 83,215,965 

 6,864,526 

 184,425,292 

 1,224,708  2,258,851.44 

 14,034,764.72 

 12,660,931.76 

 7,847,265.49 

 8,420,639.30 

 3,413,829.02 

 2,597,702.84 

 4,004,071.59 

$10,692,044.91 

$1.8444 

$7.61 

$1.8444 

$9.43 

$1.8514 

$8.31 

$1.8008 

SKIM

POUNDS

% SKIM 

PER CLASS

SKIM

POUNDS

% BFAT

PER CLASS

 111,491,605 

 41,080,975 

 83,215,965 

 184,425,292 

 26.53 

 9.78 

 19.80 

 43.89 

 100.00 

 14.96 

 30.61 

 46.19 

 8.24 

 100.00 

LB/CWT

PRICE

TOTAL

DOLLARS

/cwt

/cwt

/cwt

/cwt

/lb

/lb

/lb

/lb

$65,930,101.07 

BFAT

POUNDS

 420,213,837  14,860,985 

%

%

%

%

% %

%

%

%

% %

%

%

%

%

Class I $9.59 

 14,860,985  420,213,837 

Skim Milk

Skim Milk

Skim Milk

 26.14 

Class I Other Source Fluid $24,073.88  201,578  3 

Producer Settlement Fund Reserve

Total Skim Milk and Aggregate Value

Producer Butterfat at Uniform Butterfat Price

1/2 Balance in Producer Settlement Fund

Location Adjustments

(27,394,745.28)

 225,089.77 

Estimated Market Wide Utilization in Class I

Skim Percentage

Butterfat Percentage

 27.00 

 14.00 

$15.33 

$0.04478688 

$1.8434 

$9.20 

$38,866,509.14 

$188,290.95 

$9.24478688  420,415,415  14,860,988 /cwt

/cwt

/cwt

/lb

%

%

 81,989.70 

Uniform Skim Milk Price  (Maricopa County, AZ)

Uniform Butterfat Price  

Uniform Price  (Maricopa County, AZ)

/cwt

$9.20   x  .965  + $1.8434 x 3.5 )(

Released: April 08, 2015 William A. Wise, Market Administrator


